
 

KPBSD Mission: Supporting students in life success 

Agenda 

Time Presentation 

8:00-8:30 
 
8:30-9:00 
 
 
9:00-9:45 
 
 

9:45-10:00 
 
10:00-10:30 
 
 
10:30-12:00 
 
12:00-1:00 
 
1:00-3:00 

Certified Teacher Evaluation 
 
Classroom Schedules, CKLA and i-Ready, WIN Time, 
Alaska Reads Act Verification 
 
PBIS – All Staff – Returning staff, please bring colored  
                                 PBIS  folders. 
 

Break 

 
Certified Only:  

• Staff Handbook - bring phone or laptop 

 
 

Work Time/Mandatory Trainings 
 
Lunch (on your own) 
 
Work Time/Mandatory Trainings 

  
 

K-Beach Elementary School 
In-Service 

K-Beach Gym 
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 


