

K-Beach Elementary School

In-Service K-Beach Gym Wednesday, August 9, 2023

KPBSD Mission: Supporting students in life success Agenda

Time	Presentation
8:00-8:30	Certified Teacher Evaluation
8:30-9:00	Classroom Schedules, CKLA and i-Ready, WIN Time, Alaska Reads Act Verification
9:00-9:45	PBIS – All Staff – Returning staff, please bring colored PBIS folders.
9:45-10:00	Break
10:00-10:30	Certified Only:Staff Handbook - <i>bring phone or laptop</i>
10:30-12:00	Work Time/Mandatory Trainings
12:00-1:00	Lunch (on your own)
1:00-3:00	Work Time/Mandatory Trainings